PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

06-06-422-001 51.80FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

6 GOVE 3RD PIAT PT

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

8-25-67
6-11-68
12-15-78
4-23-79
8-1-90
12-15-94

DERR THELMA M
FARRELL, DOUGLAS A & ELIZABETH F

MC CUTCHEON ELWOOD A & PATRICIA

WOLCOTT BEVERLY JO C.F. 37.50
WOLCOTT JEFFREY LYNN & TAMARA JO NO C.F.
LASAGNA JOSEPH F JR & DEBORAH A WD CF 52.00
WITTENBERG COLLEGE BOARD OF DIRECTORS THE C.F. 52.00




